01
BEACON
Solar Powered LED Traffic Sign Light
 12" 6W (Single-head)
 12” 12W (Dual-heads)
8" 3.6W (Single-head)
8" 7.2W (Dual-heads)
SOLTECH Designs and Manufactures

not on the same level.
06 07
04 Ordering Information Chart
- - - -
STL-BCN=BEACON
SERIES LIGHT HEAD COLOR
S8D=8" Single-head
S12D=12" Single-head
D8D=8" Dual-heads
D12D=12" Dual-heads
YL=Yellow
RD=Red
OPERATION MODE
(For Dual-Head Only)
S=Synchronous
A=Asynchronous
WORKING MODE
24=24Hours & 7Days
12=12Hours & 7Days
03 Specification
* The temperature can impact the battery’s charge and daily operation. *  The solar charge data is base on 77 degree F ambient temperature with the
    panel facing direct solar radiation. The standard radiation value is 1000W/m2.
LED Nominal Power
Solar Panel
Lithium Ion Battery
Light Color
Illuminance
Beam Angle
Product Size
IP Rating
Material
* Charging Time
Run Time (@Full Charge)
Working Mode
* Operating Temperature
Visible Distance
Standard Hardware
Flashing
* Charging Temperature
6W
Mono-Crystalline
18V 10W
12V 8.8Ah
Yellow/Red
8,000 mcd (Red)
7,000 mcd (Yellow)
Light Head ø12.0 Inches
Solar Panel 14.0 X 9.8
X 0.6 Inches
30°
24/7
12/7
UV-Resistant
Polycarbonate
9hrs (1000W/m2)
5–7 Days
-4 °F to 140 °F
>2,500 feet
Fits 3" to 4"
Diameter Poles
50 times per minute
(customization available
on request)
23 °F to 140 °F
IP65
BEACON 12"
Single-head
12W
Mono-Crystalline
18V 12W
12V 8.8Ah
Yellow/Red
8,000 mcd (Red)